

Condnipple A



English

Product designed for teat care in animals after milking. It is the perfect complement for use in conjunction with Condnipple B, as together they form a protective layer that prevents microbial contamination and conditions the skin to avoid irritation.

The formula is made up of high quality ingredients, which work together to maintain nipple health. These components help to soothe and protect the skin, reducing the risk of injury and infection in animals.

The recommended dosage is 50 ml of Condnipple B for every litre of Condnipple A. Before milking, teats should be cleaned to remove any dirt or product. Immediately after milking, the product should be applied to the teats using a teat cup applicator, ensuring that the teats are completely covered. Do not blot with a cloth, but allow to air dry to allow the skin to absorb the beneficial ingredients.

Store in a cool, dry place, protected from sunlight and frost to maintain its effectiveness. It is packaged in 20 kg packages and makes it suitable for use in a variety of applications.

This product is especially useful for the dairy industry and animal husbandry. Its unique formula is effective in preventing infections and skin lesions in animals, which contributes to a healthier and more profitable environment for dairy production. In addition, the ease of use and efficacy make it a must-have product for any dairy farm or dairy production facility.

Dosage and use instructions:

Add and mix 50 ml of CONDNIPPLE B for each liter of CONDNIPPLE A in a well-ventilated area. Before milking, clean the nipples to remove the remains of products and dirt. Immediately after milking, apply the product to the nipples using an applicator cup. Let it dry, do not dry with a cloth.

Technical data:

Appearance: Blue liquid.

pH: 2.5 +/- 0.5

Main components:

Español

Producto para usar en combinación con CONDNIPPLE B, para el acondicionado del pezón después del ordeño. La mezcla resultante forma una capa protectora que previene la contaminación microbiana. Contiene también ingredientes acondicionantes que evitan irritaciones. Uso en animales. Uso externo únicamente. Almacenar en un lugar fresco y seco protegido de la luz solar y las heladas.

Producto para usar en combinación con CONDNIPPLE B, para el acondicionado del pezón después del ordeño. La mezcla resultante forma una capa protectora que previene la contaminación microbiana. Contiene también ingredientes acondicionantes que evitan irritaciones. Uso en animales. Uso externo únicamente. Almacenar en un lugar fresco y seco protegido de la luz solar y las heladas.

Dosis y forma de empleo:

Añadir y mezclar 50 ml de CONDNIPPLE B para cada litro de CONDNIPPLE A en una zona bien ventilada. Antes del ordeño, limpiar los pezones para retirar los restos de productos y suciedad. Inmediatamente después del ordeño, aplicar el producto a los pezones mediante vaso aplicador. No secar con trapo sino dejar secar al aire libre.

Datos técnicos:

Aspecto: Líquido azul.

pH: 2.5 +/- 0.5

Componentes principales:

Contiene ácido láctico, glicerina y emolientes.

Presentación:

20 kg.

Precauciones de utilización o manipulación:

NO INGERIR

H319 Provoca irritación ocular grave.

P102 Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.

P280C Llevar guantes, prendas y gafas de protección.

P305+P351+P338 EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LOS OJOS: Aclarar cuidadosamente con agua durante varios minutos. Quitar las lentes de contacto, si lleva y resulta fácil. Seguir aclarando.

P337+P313 Si persiste la irritación ocular: Consultar

Contains lactic acid, glycerin and emollients.

Presentation:

20 kg.

Use or handling precautions:

DO NOT SWALLOW

H319 Causes serious eye irritation.

P102 Keep out of reach of children.

P280C Wear protective gloves, clothing and eye protection.

P305+P351+P338 IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing.

P337+P313 If eye irritation persists: Get medical attention.

Do not mix with other chemicals.

Review::

1

Date::

20/12/2017

a un médico.

No mezclar con otros productos químicos.

Revisión::

1

Fecha::

20/12/2017

Atención!/Warning!



Detervic S.A.

Polígon Industrial Can Malloles

Sant Llorenç Desmunts, 32

08500 Vic

Barcelona

T 93 889 13 44

F 93 889 16 40

info@instaquim.com

instaquim.com
